
Cathedral Music Schedule

November 2023 

Sunday, November 5

10:30am Choral Eucharist - Good Noise Vancouver Gospel Choir

4pm Choral Evensong for All Saints - Cathedral Choir 

8pm Compline - Solo Quartet 

Sunday, November 12

10:30am Choral Eucharist - Cathedral Choir

8pm Compline - Men's Schola  

Sunday,  November 19 

10:30am Choral Eucharist -  Cathedral Choir 

8pm Compline - Cathedral Choir Women's Schola 

Sunday, November 26 - Reign of  Christ 

10:30am Choral Eucharist - Cathedral Choir, featuring Jazz Mass by Nathan Hiltz 

8pm Compline - Men's & Women's Scholae - Final Compline of  2023 

December 2023 

Sunday, December 3  - First Sunday of  Advent 

10:30am Choral Eucharist - Cathedral Choir 

4pm - Advent Lessons & Carols  - Cathedral Choir

Sunday, December 10 - Second Sunday of  Advent 

10:30am Choral Eucharist - Cathedral Choir 



Sunday,  December 17 - Third Sunday of  Advent 

10:30am Choral Eucharist - Cathedral Choir  

4pm Lessons & Carols - Cathedral Choir 

Sunday,  December 24 - Fourth Sunday of  Advent & Christmas Eve 

10:30am Choral Eucharist - Fourth Sunday of  Advent 

8pm Christmas Eve Mass for the City - Cathedral Choir 

11pm Christmas Eve Mass for the City - Cathedral Choir

Monday, December 25 - Christmas Day   

10:30am Christmas Day - Cathedral Choir volunteers 

Sunday, December 31 - New Year's Eve 

10:30am Eucharist - Soloist only 


